16-Bit PCIe Gen3 RazorMax Express
Unprecedented Speed & Resolution in a 1 GS/s Streaming Digitizer
700 MHz Bandwidth with Stream Rates up to 6 GB/s
FEATURES
 16-Bit Vertical A/D Resolution with 4 or 2 Digitizing Input Channels
 1 GS/s or 500 MS/s Maximum Sampling Rate per Channel
 31 Software Selectable A/D Sampling Rates from 1 kS/s to 1 GS/s

can be supported as well.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model
Number
A/D
Resolution
# of
Input
Channels
Max.
Sampling
Rate per
Channel
Input
Bandwidth
Input
Voltage
Range
Memory
Size
Order
Part Number
CSE16502 16-bit 2 500 MS/s 350 MHz ±1 V 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-165-020
CSE16502-LR 16-bit 2 500 MS/s 350 MHz ±240 mV 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-165-02L
CSE16504 16-bit 4 500 MS/s 350 MHz ±1 V 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-165-040
CSE16504-LR 16-bit 4 500 MS/s 350 MHz ±240 mV 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-165-04L
CSE161G2 16-bit 2 1 GS/s 700 MHz ±1 V 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-161-G20
CSE161G2-LR 16-bit 2 1 GS/s 700 MHz ±240 mV 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-161-G2L
CSE161G4 16-bit 4 1 GS/s 700 MHz ±1 V 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-161-G40
CSE161G4-LR 16-bit 4 1 GS/s 700 MHz ±240 mV 4 GS (8 GB) RMX-161-G4L
Front End Options
AC-Coupled Front End Option (Hardware configured at factory.) RMX-FAC-001
SMA Attenuator Options
SMA Attenuator: 2 Watts, 3 dB Attenuation 662-3-1
SMA Attenuator: 2 Watts, 6 dB Attenuation 662-6-1
SMA Attenuator: 2 Watts, 10 dB Attenuation 662-10-1